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Fabric: Aida 14, Blue
278w X 196h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   50.44w X 35.56h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
ã 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
k 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
S 2 DMC 310 Black
$ 2 DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD
h 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
ï 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
% 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
w 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
5 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue
ƒ 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
Œ 2 DMC 725 Topaz
… 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
C 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
7 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
^ 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
: 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT
1 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
ä 2 DMC 781 Topaz-VY DK
# 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
– 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue
I 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
Y 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
W 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
= 2 DMC 816 Garnet
x 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
3 2 DMC 899 Rose-MD
Ó 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
Ò 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
Ô 2 DMC 934 Avocado Green-VY DK
ê 2 DMC 946 Burnt Orange-MD
B 2 DMC 947 Burnt Orange
È 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
g 2 DMC 956 Geranium
‡ 2 DMC 973 Lemon-BRT
_ 2 DMC 995 Electric Blue-DK
+ 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
§ 2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
] 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown

2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
ô 2 DMC 3607 Plum-LT
· 2 DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT
î 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
t 2 DMC 3846 Bright Turquoise-LT
9 2 DMC White White
ó 3 DMC White White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
ã 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
k 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
S 2 DMC 310 Black
$ 2 DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD
h 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
ï 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
… 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
^ 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
: 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT



Page 10   

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
# 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
– 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue
I 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
Y 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
W 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
3 2 DMC 899 Rose-MD
Ó 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
ê 2 DMC 946 Burnt Orange-MD
È 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
g 2 DMC 956 Geranium
_ 2 DMC 995 Electric Blue-DK
] 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
ô 2 DMC 3607 Plum-LT
î 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
t 2 DMC 3846 Bright Turquoise-LT
9 2 DMC White White

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 3371 Black Brown

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK.  Лицо ребёнка № 2, чёлка ребёнка № 7
1 DMC 310 Black
2 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
2 DMC 754 Peach-LT.  Рот у ребёнка № 7
2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT.  Рот у ребёнка № 7
1 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT.  Куртка у ребёнка № 1
1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK.  Рты детей № 1,3,7
1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown.  Лицо ребёнка № 5

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
2 DMC 519 Sky Blue
2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
2 DMC 934 Avocado Green-VY DK
2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
2 DMC White White


